II.

I11.

REVELATION - What is Heaven Like?

Rev 21:5-18 Ray Mondragon

The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches
The Tribulation from Jesus Christ
The Consummation by Jesus Christ
A. The Second Coming
B. The Millennial Kingdom
C. The Eternal State
1. The New Creation
a. The Vision of New Creation
b. The Vision of New Jerusalem
1) The Seeing of Vision
2) The Significance of Vision

3) The Speaking of the Creator
a) The Creation of New Creation

b) The Creator’s Description
(1) The Creator Identified

(2) The Care for Thirsty

(3) The Commitment to Overcomers

(4) The Condemnation of Unbelievers

2. The New City
a. The Vision of the City
1) The City as Bride

2) The City Descending

3) The City Walls

b. The Value of the City
1) The City Shape

2) The City Walls

1-3
4-18
19-22
19

20
21:1-22:5
21:1-8
21:1
21:2-8
21:2
21:3-4

21:5-8
21:5

21:6-8
21:6

21:7

21:8

21:9-21
21:9-14
21:9-10a

21:10b-11

21:12-14

21:15-21
21:15-16

21:17-18



