

REVELATION - What is Heaven Like?

Rev 21:5-18

Ray Mondragon

I. The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches	1-3
II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ	4-18
III. The Consummation by Jesus Christ	19-22
A. The Second Coming	19
B. The Millennial Kingdom	20
C. The Eternal State	21:1-22:5
1. The New Creation	21:1-8
a. The Vision of New Creation	21:1
b. The Vision of New Jerusalem	21:2-8
1) The Seeing of Vision	21:2
2) The Significance of Vision	21:3-4
3) The Speaking of the Creator	21:5-8
a) The Creation of New Creation	21:5
b) The Creator's Description	21:6-8
(1) The Creator Identified	21:6
(2) The Care for Thirsty	
(3) The Commitment to Overcomers	21:7
(4) The Condemnation of Unbelievers	21:8
2. The New City	21:9-21
a. The Vision of the City	21:9-14
1) The City as Bride	21:9-10a
2) The City Descending	21:10b-11
3) The City Walls	21:12-14
b. The Value of the City	21:15-21
1) The City Shape	21:15-16
2) The City Walls	21:17-18